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Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Auckland
Colin Riddle (Colin) 027 495 4961 09 235 9118 colinriddle@xtra.co.nz Veneers Auckland

Davidson Bricklayers (Trevor) 021 966 912 09 406 2260 davidsonbricklayers@xtra.co.nz Veneers/Paving Auckland

Decker Landscaping (Harold) 027 494 2949 09 420 4194 deckland@xtra.co.nz Paving Auckland

Gary Robinson 027 339 9038 Veneers Helensville

Hitchcock Masonry (Daniel) 021 412 731 daniel@stonemasonry.co.nz North Shore

John Grieve 022 315 4952 Repairs/Fireplaces Auckland

Josh O’Connor 021 786 632 Pukekohe

Kurt Pragert 027 246 1556 09 813 0092 kurt.pragert@xtra.co.nz Veneers/Paving Auckland

L & J Gagen Bricklaying (Lindsay) 027 496 3284 brickman@xtra.co.nz Veneers Auckland

NK Tiling 021 128 5159 09 424 8411 enquiries@nktiling.co.nz North Shore

Strass Landscaping (Craig) 021 941 346 09 3583303 strass@strass.co.nz Paving Auckland

Tony Gibbons 09 238 8547 Veneer Pukekohe

Warren Charleton 021 958 250 Kumeu

Woodstone Landscapes (Shane) 021 181 0823 Paving Auckland

Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Waikato
BHL Bricklaying (Kevin) 027 496 4607 07 853 2003 bhlbrick@xtra.co.nz Veneers Hamilton

Central Bricklayer (Grant) 027 242 8364 07 878 6593 edholder@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Craig Orbell 021 763 617

Cullen Bricklayers (Wayne) 027 473 9381 07 888 8012 wayneandsuzanne@clear.net.nz Veneers Waikato

Dave Taylor Bricklayers (Dave) 027 476 3617 07 888 7130 brickie@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Florida Landscapes (Mark) 027 472 9716 07 827 8494 office@floridaltd.co.nz Paving/Landscaping Waikato

Greenwell Bricklayers (Mark) 027 493 5472 07 888 7128 magreenwell@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Hamilton Bricklayers (Dave) 027 495 7734 07 859 2299 manager@hamiltonbricklayers.co.nz Veneers/Paving Waikato

Martin Bricklaying (Steve) 027 245 6850 07 823 3386 martinbrick@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Matamata Bricklayers (Malcolm) 027 479 9933 mtmbrick.raynel@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Riddle Bricklayers 027 499 6103 07 863 8126 Veneers Waikato

Shane Morgan 027 432 6764

Ultimate Cladding (Des) 027 476 1266 07 855 3868 des@ultimatecladding.co.nz Veneers/Paving Waikato

Van Doorne Masonry (Troy) 027 478 0117 07 883 5811 Veneers Waikato

Waikato Bricklayers (Murray 027 746 654 07 839 3848 murraymmb@gmail.com Veneers Waikato

Waipa Bricklayers (Howard) 021 935 132 07 871 3892 howard@waipabricks.co.nz Veneers Waikato
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Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Bay of Plenty
David Trower 027 244 9781 trowerda@gmail.com Veneers/Paving Tauranga

Kevin Heath 027 482 0709 07 573 5514 kevin@baybrick.co.nz Venners Tauranga

Murry Butterworth 027 448 8851 Veneers/Paving Thames/Coro/Whiti

Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Taupo
Dobbs (Ronnie) 027 488 9351 07 378 7471 dobbsbricklayers@gmail.com Veneers Taupo

Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Hawke’s Bay/Napier/Taranaki
C & L Contracting (Colin) 027 454 5312 06 755 1820 dravitskis@xtra.co.nz Veneers New Plymouth

Masonry Specialists (Wade) 027 421 9540 wadene13@gmail.com Veneers/Paving Taranaki

Murray McCaw 027 479 8558 06 758 1613 md_masonry@gmail.com Veneers/Paving Taranaki

Tile & Masonry 027 619 9080 06 858 4325 Murray@tileandmasonry.co.nz Paving Napier

Wynands Bricklayers (Gerry) 021 450 732 06 843 5773 wyandsmasonry@gmail.com Veneers Hawke’s Bay

Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Christchurch
Coastal Brick & Block (Steve) 021 616 748 03 981 2122 steve@coastalbrickandblock.co.nz Veneers Christchurch

Franzmann Son (Darryl) 027 432 3483 03 352 7040 franzmann.son@gmail.com Veneers Christchurch

SA Thelning Brick & Blocklayer 027 242 7902 03 313 7624 sathelning@hotmail.com Veneers Christchurch

Scottish Stone (Andrew Murdock) 021 068 6853 03 304 8595 andrewmurdock2015@gmail.com Veneers/Specials Christchurch

Verheul Stone Ltd (Mike) 027 228 9255 03 352 2231 verheulstone@gmail.com Veneers Christchurch

Cleaning of Stone
Tony Marriner 027 447 6552 marriner@chemwash.net.nz

Sealing of Stone
Decker Landscaping (Harold) 027 494 2949 09 420 4194 deckland@xtra.co.nz Paving Auckland

Elevate Painting Solutions (Brett) 027 835 0141 brettnoble16@gmail.com Veneers/Paving Waikato/BOP

Florida Landscaping (Mark) 027 472 9716 07 827 8494 office@floridaltd.co.nz Paving/Landscaping Waikato

Franzmann (Darryl) 027 432 3483 franzmann.son@gmail.com Christchurch

Hinuera Stone Specialist 027 496 5466 09 294 7325 steve@hinuerastone.co.nz Veneers/Paving Auckland

Matamata Bricklayers (Malcolm) 027 479 9933 07 888 6285 mtmbrick.raynel@xtra.co.nz Veneers/Paving Waikato
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